

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	une adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fle	rida. The	alternate name must include "Limited Lizbibit	y Company," "ELL-C," or "LL	C. ")		
Delaware		2	87-3442665				
(Aurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		3.	(FUI number, il applicable)				
Upon filing of this App	lication						
	(Date first transacted bissiness in Florida, if prior to i (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	egistration ne penalty	1 ) Ilability)	<del>*-</del>			
7900 Glades Road, Suite 500		6	Same as principal office address				
Street Address of Principal Office)		0.	(Mailing Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Boca Raton, FL 33434							
	, fallen als <u>an an a</u>						
	- f Florida - solaterad assets (B.O. Box	NOT					
Name and <u>street appress</u>	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NUL</u> (	(Сериос)	_			
Maria	Corporate Creations Network Inc.			2021 DEC SECRETA TALLAHAS			
Name:							
Office Address:	801 US Highway 1			ASS -			
0(1100 11001000)				no no	$\Gamma$		
	North Palm Beach		33408 , Florida	РН Ю: 0; . г.сояр,	IT		
	(Ĉny)	·····	(Zip code)				

/s/ Caitlin Lazarus Caitlin Lazarus, Special Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Manager	Name: Mogra Circle Manager LLC	Manager	Name:	
Member	7900 Glades Road, Suite 500 Address:	Member	Address:	
	Boca Raton, FL 33434	Authorized	Boca Raton, FL 33434	
Person		Person		
Other	DOther	Other	Other	
□Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
BMember	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized	. <u></u>	
Person		Person	<u></u>	
Other	[]Other	Other	Other	
OManager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	<u> </u>	Authorized		
Person	<u></u>	Person		
DOther	[] Other	Other	[]Other	

Important Notice; Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person Change Hillelay

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MOGRA CIRCLE HOLDINGS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MOGRA CIRCLE HOLDINGS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SECOND DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Justiney W. Bullech, Sectoretary of Burls

Authentication: 204577687

Date: 11-02-21

6354616 8300

SR# 20213682535 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml